Covers for flush-mounted junction boxes

Waterproof cover

- Anodised aluminium
L] - with full neoprene seal
‘ - Cover fixing with enclosed screws, non-rusting

Article no:

y E-No:

] EAN:
Length
Width
Height
Screws

Dispatch

hal
free
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9911.03
155902198
7611614039329
186 mm

130 mm

1.5 mm

4x, @ 4x35

50

% AGRO



