Covers for flush-mounted junction boxes



Waterproof cover

- · Anodised aluminium
- · with full neoprene seal
- · Cover fixing with enclosed screws, non-rusting

Article no:	9911.03
E-No:	155902198
EAN:	7611614039329
Length	186 mm
Width	130 mm
Height	1.5 mm
Screws	4x, Ø 4x35
Dispatch	50



